
 
- 

MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION CO. LTD. 

EHV O&M Division, Babhaleshwar 

RFx ( E-Tender ) Form 

 

           RFX No :  7000011960 

 

 E-TENDER NO : EE/400KV/RS/Dn/BBLR/T-012/2018-19 

 
 

           Particulars                              : Work of Bimanual AMC for DGA of oil samples of ICT &  

                                                                   Reactors on site using mobile van at 400kV R S (O&M) 

                                                                   Division, Babhaleshwar 

 

  Estimated Cost : Rs.7,36,792.00 /- (Including all taxes) 

 
 

   Earnest Money Deposit : Rs.7368.00/- 

 

   Online Sale Period  : 14.03.2019, 00:00 Hrs (Start Date ) to        

29.03.2019,  23:59 Hrs (Submission 

Deadline). 

 

       Online Submission of the RFX :   On or Before. 29.03.2019, 23:59 Hrs (Submission Deadline)  

 
 

    Online Technical- Commercial     : On .30.03.2019 at 11:00hrs  

     Opening 

 
 

  Tender Fee : Rs. 525.00/- ( Including Taxes) 

 
 

   Web site : https://srmetender.mahatransco.in 
 

 
 

Office Address:- Office of the Executive Engineer, 400kV RS (O&M) 

Division,Babhaleshwar,A&P.Pimpari Nirmal, Tal: - Rahata,Dist: - Ahmednagar – 423107. 

Phone No.02422-278173(O), 02422-278153; 

email: ee5130@mahatransco.in 

Quality Transmission – Forever

https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/
https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/
mailto:ee5130@mahatransco.in
mailto:ee5130@mahatransco.in


 


